
11:30-22:0011:30-22:00

※営業時間、営業内容などは予告なく変更する場合があります。詳しくはスタッフにお声がけください。 ※表示価格には、サービス料15%と消費税
を含みます。 ※当店では国内産米を使用しております。 ※食物アレルギーのあるお客様は予めスタッフにお申し付けください。 
※メニュー内容および食材の産地等は仕入れの都合により変更になることがあります。 ※写真は全てイメージです。

*The published contents are subject to change. Please ask the staff for details. *All prices include 15% service charge and consumption tax. 
*We serve rice grown in Japan. *Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food all ergiesor are observing die tary restrictions. 
*Menu contents and production sites may vary depending on availability. *All pictures are for illustrative purposes only.

À La Carte & Light Meal
La Jyho Terrace

Menu

フードのラストオーダーは21:00までとなります。  Last food orders are taken at 9:00 p.m.



Cold Starters
Homemade Cottage Cheese and Tomato Salad

Salad Niçoise

Pâté de Campagne

Charcuterie Platter

Marinated Mushrooms flavored with Sherry Vinegar

Marinated Salmon

Seafood Platter

3 Types of Cheese

2 Types of Olives

¥1,000

¥1,500

¥1,200

¥2,800

¥1,300

¥2,000

¥4,800

¥2,000

¥600

Hot Starters
Sauteed Spinach, Mushroom, Bacon

Quiche Lorraine 

Truffle Butter Roasted Potatoes

French Fries

Sausage and Sauerkraut

Clam Chowder

Onion Gratin Soup

¥1,200

¥800

¥800

¥800

¥1,800

¥1,000

¥2,500

À La Carte



¥1,800

¥2,800

¥9,000

¥5,500

¥2,200

¥4,800

¥1,800

¥4,200

¥3,500

¥2,000

¥500

¥500

Meat
Herb-crusted Kyoto-grown Pork Confit

Red Wine Braised Wagyu Beef

Wagyu Beef Fillet Steak with Red Wine Sauce

Sirloin Steak with Chaliapin Sauce

Roasted Duck with Orange Sauce and Celeriac Fondant

Café de Paris-style Roasted Lamb

　　　  ¥1,800

Seafood
Creamy Crab Croquette

Grilled Lobster

Grenoble-style Salmon Meuniere

Poached Red Sea Bream with Marinière Sauce

Bread
Garlic Toast

Baguette

*1,800 yen per additional piece



¥1,600

¥2,500

¥2,500

¥1,800

¥1,500

¥2,300

¥4,500

Light Meal
Penne all'Arrabbiata

Spaghetti Bolognese

Gorgonzola Cream Spaghetti

Pork Cutlet Curry

Beef Curry

American Clubhouse Sandwich

Japan-grown Beef Cheeseburger

¥1,500

¥1,800

¥1,800

Vegetarian
Spaghetti al Pomodoro

Vegetable Curry

Veggie Sandwich

Dessert
Seasonal Mille-feuille

Seasonal Tart

PONPON Pancake

3 Flavors of Ice Cream

¥1,500

¥1,200

¥800

¥800

Light Meal


